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GSHH Website: Girlscoutshh.org 
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Your Cookie Management App is: ebudde.littlebrownie.com  
eBudde  works through tabs at top of page.  Click each TAB to enter each page., here are TABS you’ll need, and steps to follow. 
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Initial Order – Girl and Booth Total Entry
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Delivery – Location And Time Slot
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Transactions – Add A Transaction
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Council Booth Signups
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DLVR: Girl Delivered DON: Donated SHIP: Shipped 

Girl Orders Summary – Category View
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Money Matters 
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Date* Day Activity 

Early January  
SU Cookie Chairs distribute Cookie Materials to Girl Scouts regis-

tered for MY2025 

12/17/2025 Tuesday 
Virtual Troop Cookie Chair Training 6:30pm (register here: girlscout-

shh.org/en/sf-events-repository/2024/troop-cookie-chair-training.html) 

1/10/2025 Friday Digital Cookie® opens for volunteers 

1/18/2025 Saturday 
GSHH Cookie Rally 10am-12pm (register here: girlscoutshh.org/en/

sf-events-repository/2025/gshh-2025-cookie-rally.html) 

1/19/2025 Sunday Digital Cookie® opens for families 

1/20/2025 Monday Cookie Sale begins. Initial Order & Digital Cookie®  

1/20/2025 Monday Troops can begin selecting their I/O Delivery Stations for March 

1/27/2025 Monday Booth sales sign ups begin at 7 pm (1 per troop for the first round) 

2/05/2025 Wednesday 
Troop Opt Out Forms due by 5pm (C/S/A troops and C/S/A Juliettes 

only) 

2/09/2025 Sunday Initial Order period ends 

2/10/2025 Monday Goal Getter period begins 

2/11/2025 Tuesday Troop I/O & I/O Rewards due in eBudde 

2/12/2025 Wednesday Troop Delivery Station choice due 

2/27/2025 Thursday Council Cupboards Open** 

3/6-3/8/2025 Thurs-Sat 
Cookie Delivery 

Council Cupboards will be closed during this time 

3/07/2025 Friday Booth Sales begin 

4/11/2025 Friday 1st ACH from troop bank accounts 

4/27/2025 Sunday Last day for Booth Sales & Digital Cookie ordering 

4/29/2025 Tuesday Troops locked out of eBudde & final rewards due 

5/9/2025 Friday Last day Council Cookie Cupboards open 

5/9/2025 Friday 2nd ACH from troop bank accounts 

5/23/2025 Friday Final ACH from troop bank accounts (if necessary) 

5/31/2024 Wednesday Digital Cookie ® locked for the season; no access after this date 

https://www.girlscoutshh.org/en/sf-events-repository/2024/troop-cookie-chair-training.html
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https://www.girlscoutshh.org/en/our-council/Covid19.html
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